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Real GDP: Percent change from preceding quarter

25

15

5
e e m OB s e e B .. S e

-5

-15

-25

-35

2016

U.S. Bureau of Economic Analysis

2017 2018 2019 2020

Seasonally adjusted at annual rates

GROSS DOMESTIC PRODUCT (Q3/2020): ADVANCE ESTIMATE
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PERSONAL CONSUMPTION EXPENDITURE
(% CHANGE FROM PRECEDING PERIOD)

CONSUMER SPENDING (Q3/2020): ADVANCE ESTIMATE
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RETAIL SALES (SEPTEMBER
Percent Change in Retail and Food Services Sales from ( )

Previous Month

Data adjusted for seasonal varation and holiday and trading-day differences but not for

price changes.
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Source: U.S. Census Bureau, Advanced Monthly Retall Trade Survey,
October 16, 2020
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HOUSEHOLDS

Jul. Aug. Sept.
Personal Income 0.9% -2.5% 0.9%
Current-dollar DPI 0.9% -2.9% 0.9%
Real DPI 0.6% -3.2% 0.7%
Real PCE 1.3% 0.7% 1.2%
PCE Prices 0.3% 0.3% 0.2%

Month-to-Month Change in Consumer Spending
16

14

12

10

8

6

: l

2

5 m = s

May
m Consumer spending

S. Burea

Percent

Jun. Jul.
® Goods

Aug. Sep.
M Services

s of Economic Analysis

PERSONAL INCOME & OUTLAYS (SEPTEMBER)
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BUSINESS SECTOR

GROSS PRIVATE DOMESTIC INVESTMENT
(% CHANGE FROM PRECEDING PERIOD)
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GROSS PRIVATE DOMESTIC INVESTMENT (Q3/2020):
ADVANCE ESTIMATE
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CHANGE IN PRIVATE INVENTORIES
(CONTRIBUTIONS TO PERCENT CHANGE IN REAL GDP)

annual rates

[Percent] Seasonally adjusted at

CHANGE IN REAL PRIVATE INVENTORIES (Q3/2020): ADVANCE
ESTIMATE
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GOVERNMENT SECTOR

GOVERNMENT CONSUMPTION & GROSS INVESTMENTS
(% CHANGE FROM PRECEDING PERIOD)
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FEDERAL AND STATE & LOCAL GOVERNMENT CONSUMPTION & GROSS INVESTMENTS
(% CHANGE FROM PRECEDING PERIOD)
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GOVERNMENT CONSUMPTION & GROSS INVESTMENTS
(Q3/2020): ADVANCE ESTIMATE
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INTERNATIONAL TRADE
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EXPORTS & IMPORTS (Q3/2020): ADVANCE ESTIMATE
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UNEMPLOYMENT RATE, SEASONALLY ADJUSTED,
SEPTEMBER 2018 — SEPTEMBER 2020 (%)
Parcent
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NON-FARM PAYROLL EMPLOYMENT OVER-THE-MONTH CHANGE,
SEASONALLY ADJUSTED, SEPTEMBER 2018 — SEPTEMBER 2020 (THOUSANDS)

Thousands
10,000

5,000
0 II||.

-5,000
~10,000
-15,000
-20,000
-25,000

Sep-18  Dec-16  Mar-19  Jun-19  Sep-19  Dec-19  Mar-20  Jun-20  Sep-20

UNEMPLOYMENT RATE (SEPTEMBER)

luloufiugngu 2563 80311591990 V09a1331 UTuilanasunegi
fevay 7.9 ndNeysEavTevay 8.4 lusloudawau 2563 visoAn
Dudwiuauiiinen 12.6 Suau

NONFARM PAYROLL EMPLOYMENT (SEPTEMBER)
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AVERAGE HOURLY EARNINGS (SEPTEMBER)

dnsAussratluslasndylufouiugisu 2563 WLTU 0.02 T8y
an3g aEN 29.47 WisEyansy vaanTiiNdu 0.10 wuyansyy u
IRoudInIAN 2563

o

drinaumndvdlusnsUsema o n3eedeiy

- ARl 2563




